

MACC No. 411/2015 (461 of 2015)

Order No. 59

Dated 14.05.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dt. 12.08.2016. SR upon OP No.1.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

OP NO.2 files hazira .

Petitioner to take steps upon OP no.1.

Fix: 03/07/2026 for appearance and hearing of petition dt. 12.08.2016. SR upon OP No.1.

D/C

**Additional District Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**